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(c) Daily T mean
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(d) Daily T range

20/May
2013

12/Aug
2013

04/Nov
2013

24/Jan
2014

18/Apr
2014

11/Jul
2014

-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

D
ep

th
/h

ei
gh

t (
m

)

(e) Thermal diffusivity
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